FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE GOLF CLUB 
GENTS WINTER SWEEP – SUNDAY, 17TH FEBRUARY 2013 – STROKEPLAY
	PLAYER 

NAME
	HANDICAP

¾ DIFFERENCE
	GROSS SCORE
	NETT 
SCORE
	CARD
CREDIT

	ALEXANDER McDONALD
	6
	67
	61 BIH
	£10.00

	ARTHUR MacARTHUR
	12
	73
	61
	£9.00

	MIKE DRUMMOND
	13
	77
	64 BIH
	£8.00

	MIKE MacDONALD
	+1
	63
	64
	£7.00

	ROBBIE MacKAY
	3
	68
	65
	£6.00

	ALISTAIR TAIT
	5
	71
	66
	£5.00

	JOHN CLARKE
	21
	88
	67 BIH
	£4.00

	MURRAY GALLOWAY
	9
	76
	67
	£3.00

	MURRAY GALE
	13
	81
	68 BIH
	£2.00

	DAVIE TUACH
	7
	75
	68

	KEITH PATIENCE
	11
	81
	70

	KEVIN FOWLER
	5
	75
	70

	IAN LEWIS
	8
	79
	71

	STEVEN McGREGOR
	7
	78
	71

	RODERICK MacDOUGALL
	13
	84
	71

	BRUCE MAIN
	4
	75
	71

	FRASER PATIENCE
	17
	89
	72

	CHRIS SKELTON
	9
	81
	72

	LEWIS MacLEMAN
	8
	80
	72

	CALUM MacLEAN
	7
	79
	72

	SCOTT LINDSAY
	11
	83
	72

	LEWIS PATIENCE
	8
	80
	72

	STEVE RYDER
	11
	84
	73

	EWEN LYON
	17
	90
	73

	JIM FLEMING
	9
	82
	73

	RORY MacLEMAN
	8
	81
	73

	JOHN JACK
	8
	81
	73

	SIMON HASSON
	17
	91
	74

	GARRY CAMERON
	7
	81
	74

	DOUG YOUNIE
	5
	80
	75

	BRUCE MacKAY
	10
	85
	75

	ALAN PLAMPTON
	12
	88
	76

	TIM BLACKIE
	13
	89
	76

	RICHARD CAREY
	10
	86
	76

	JOHN LACKIE
	9
	86
	77

	CALUM McIVER
	18
	96
	78

	JIMMY THOW
	8
	87
	79

	DAN PATTERSON
	5
	84
	79

	ROY NIXON
	14
	93
	79

	BRIAN GRIGOR
	20
	100
	80

	GORDON THOMSON
	14
	95
	81

	JOHN ROSS
	14
	97
	83

	PHILLIP THORN
	13
	98
	85

	ALISTER BURNS
	18
	105
	87

	DAVID LACKIE
	11
	NR
	NR

	PAUL MOODIE
	10
	NR
	NR

	TOM HILLIS
	11
	NR
	NR

	GARTH WILSON
	20
	NR
	NR

	DAVID McDONALD
	21
	NR
	NR

	BRYAN HASTIE
	15
	NR
	NR

	JIMMY GRANT
	12
	NR
	NR

	GRAHAM GODSMAN
	13
	NR
	NR

	COLIN FRASER
	9
	NR
	NR

	GORDON GILL
	9
	NR
	NR

	CLIVE WINDSOR
	8
	NR
	NR


¾ HANDICAP DIFFERENCE FOR ALL WINTER SWEEPS
